
5.22 3.77 3.77 3.43 2.70 3.76 3.76 3.77 5.21

4.
48

3.2
1

3.
75

2.
60

3.
69

4.
48

3.
24

3.
75

2.
60

3.
69

3.76 2.48 3.91 2.93 2.08 5.16 2.08 2.95 3.92 2.48 3.75

3.
26

3.26

3.26

3.73 1.
63

9.85

4.
97

1.83

2.
90

2.
08

2.64

2.2
1

2.78

1.1
6

9.02

1.
78

5.
73

7.
38

7.78

2.
20

3.55

1.
78

7.
44

4.10

1.
45

2.39

2.
55

3.42

1.
23

4.10 2.391.1
4

5.
73

1.
78

7.79

3.26

3.26

9.03

3.
36 2.50

1.
94

3.48

1.
96

2.64 2.
08

2.941.
602.44

2.
90

9.86

1.82

3.73 1.
63

2.78

2.2
1

3.
26

3.48

1.
96

2.50

1.
94

2.43

2.
03

5.7
1

1 5

42 3
1.

 O
be

rg
es

ch
os

s ·
 H

au
s 2

A

Ro
hb

au
m

aß
e:

 T
at

sä
ch

lic
he

 B
au

au
sf

üh
ru

ng
 k

an
n 

va
rii

er
en

. A
uf

m
aß

 e
rf

or
de

rli
ch

. I
rr

tü
m

er
 v

or
be

ha
lte

n!


